
Course Description & Fees

Monthly Tuition & Supply Fee 
Payment

August 1st 
Payment & Supply Fee

*includes December
NON-REFUNDABLE

September 
1st

Payment

October 1st 
Payment

November 1st
Payment

January 
1st

Payment
*includes May

February 1st
Payment

March 
1st

Payment

April 
1st

Payment

Make check
 payable to:

SCIENCE

General Science $55/month & $50 supply fee $105.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 Lauren Gibbins
Physical Science $55/ month & $50 supply fee $105.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 Connie Redmond
Biology $60/month & $100 supply fee $160.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 Lauren Gibbins

Honors Chemistry $60/month & $50 supply fee $110.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 Connie Redmond
Honors Analytical Physics $60/month & $50 supply fee $110.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 Connie Redmond
ENGLISH
7th Grade English $40/month $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 Amy Yarbrough
8th Grade English $40/month $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 Amy Yarbrough
High School English 1 $50/month & $10.00 supply fee $60.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 Cayce Yarbrough

High School English 2 $50/month & $10.00 supply fee $60.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 Cayce Yarbrough

Foreign Language
Spanish 1 $40/month & $15 supply fee $55.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 Valerie Hennessey
Spanish 2
ASL $50/month & $10 supply fee $60.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 Tilly Copley
History

American History $50/month & $10.00 supply fee $60.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 Cayce Yarbrough

Math
7th Grade Math $55/month & $15 supply fee $125.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 Megan Wilkinson
Pre Algebra $55/month & $15 supply fee $125.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 Megan Wilkinson
Algebra 1 $60/month & $50 supply fee

includes curriculum
$110.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 Megan Wilkinson

Algebra 2 $60/month & $50 supply fee
includes curriculum

$110.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 Megan Wilkinson

Geometry $60/month & $85 Supply fee
Includes curriculum

$135.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 Megan Wilkinson

Electives, Fine Arts, Fitness
High School Theater $60/month $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 Cayce Yarbrough
Photography $40/month $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 Amy Yarbrough
Journalism/Yearbook $40/month $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 Amy Yarbrough
Art 1 $50/month & $TBD Supply fee TBD $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 Willie Shook

Computer Science $50/month & $10 supply fee $60.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 Tilly Copley
Sewing $60/month & $50 supply fee $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 Theresa Serna
Guitar Private Lessons $80/month $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 Gabe Rios
Piano Private Lessons $80/month $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 Gabe Rios
Voice Private Lessons $60/month $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 Gabe Rios

Class Tuition & Fees 2020-2021
Payment Option A: Pay Monthly

Summary of Payment 
(These are the amounts for each check. Date each check for the 1st of the month)



Course Description & Fees

Monthly Tuition & Supply Fee 
Payment

August Payment 
1st month of class & supply fee

August 1st

Fall Semester 
Remaining Balance 

September 1st

Spring Semester
Full Semester
January 1st

Make check
 payable to:

SCIENCE

General Science $55/month & $50 supply fee $105.00 $165.00 $220.00 Lauren Gibbins
Physical Science $55/ month & $50 supply fee $105.00 $165.00 $220.00 Connie Redmond
Biology $60/month & $100 supply fee $160.00 $180.00 $240.00 Lauren Gibbins

Honors Chemistry $60/month & $50 supply fee $110.00 $180.00 $240.00 Connie Redmond
Honors Analytical Physics $60/month & $50 supply fee $110.00 $180.00 $240.00 Connie Redmond
ENGLISH
7th Grade English $40/month $40.00 $120.00 $160.00 Amy Yarbrough
8th Grade English $40/month $40.00 $120.00 $160.00 Amy Yarbrough
High School English 1 $50/month & $10.00 supply fee $60.00 $150.00 $200.00 Cayce Yarbrough

High School English 2 $50/month & $10.00 supply fee $60.00 $150.00 $200.00 Cayce Yarbrough

Foreign Language
Spanish 1 $40/month & $15 supply fee $55.00 $120.00 $160.00 Valerie Hennessey
Spanish 2 TBD
ASL $50/month & $10 supply fee $60.00 $150.00 $200.00 Tilly Copley
History
American History $50/month & $10.00 supply fee $60.00 $150.00 $200.00 Cayce Yarbrough

Math
7th Grade Math $55/month & $15 supply fee $70.00 $165.00 $220.00 Megan Wilkinson
Pre Algebra $55/month & $15 supply fee $70.00 $165.00 $220.00 Megan Wilkinson
Algebra 1 $60/month & $50 supply fee

includes curriculum
$110.00 $180.00 $240.00 Megan Wilkinson

Algebra 2 $60/month & $50 supply fee
includes curriculum

$110.00 $180.00 $240.00 Megan Wilkinson

Geometry $60/month & $85 Supply fee
Includes curriculum

$145.00 $180.00 $240.00 Megan Wilkinson

Electives, Fine Arts, Fitness
High School Theater $60/month $60.00 $180.00 $240.00 Cayce Yarbrough
Photography $40/month $40.00 $120.00 $160.00 Amy Yarbrough
Journalism/Yearbook $40/month $40.00 $120.00 $160.00 Amy Yarbrough
Art 1 $50/month & $TBD Supply fee TBD $150.00 $200.00 Willie Shook

Computer Science $50/month & $10 supply fee $60.00 $150.00 $200.00 Tilly Copley
Sewing $60/month & $50 supply fee $110.00 $180.00 $240.00 Theresa Serna
Guitar Private Lessons $80/month $80.00 $240.00 $320.00 Gabe Rios

Piano Private Lessons $80/month $80.00 $240.00 $320.00 Gabe Rios
Voice Private Lessons $60/month $60.00 $180.00 $240.00 Gabe Rios
Basketball Private Lessons $60/month $60.00 $180.00 $240.00 Gabe Rios

Class Tuition & Fees 2021-2022
Payment Option B: Pay By Semester

Summary of Payment 
(These are the amounts for each check.  Date each check for the 1st of the month)


